87
Voltage Polarity
Part # Part #
Poly Poly
120V 1P+N+G 31-14235-K16 31-18235-K16
120 208V 3P+N+G 31-14237-K16 31-18237-K16
125V 1P+N+G 31-14175-K07 31-18175-K07
125 250V 2P+N+G 31-14176-K07 31-18176-K07

With Auxiliary Switch Recept # - 270+
Notes:   + Not UL/CSA listed.
Order Example:  480V DR30 + 2 auxiliary contacts
               DR30 Poly inlet 3P+G = 31-18243-K04-972
Main Options
Auxiliary/Pilot
Contacts
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
Closed Lid
Configuration
Recommended for cord
applications to keep lid
tucked in to avoid damage.
5/16”
hole
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
! See pages 235-244 for detailed
information on these options
HANDLE w/NPT Part # Poly  Part # Metal
1/2” 512P0N05 592P0N05
3/4” 512P0N07 592P0N07
1” 512P0N10 592P0N10
1 1/4” 512P0N12 –
For available cord grips, see pg 167.
POLY HANDLE w/CORD GRIP Cable Range Part #
.350 -   .520” 712P0BP6
.520 -   .680” 712P0CP5
.680 -   .980” 712P0DP4
.980 - 1.260” 712P0EP4
METAL HANDLE w/CORD GRIP
.438 -   .500” 792P0BS3
.500 -   .562” 792P0BS4
.562 -   .625” 792P0CS2
.625 -   .750” 792P0CS4
.750 -   .875” 792P0DS1
.875 - 1.000” 792P0DS3
POLY HANDLE
.20   -   .82” 512P0D21
POLY HANDLE w/CLAMP & BUSHING
.750 -   .875” 712P0S14
.875 - 1.000” 712P0S16
1.000 - 1.125” 712P0S18
1.125 - 1.250” 712P0S20
1.250 - 1.375” 712P0S22
88
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 2
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY w/NPT Part #
30° 1/2” 512B3N05 For poly devices only
* �Interior volume with
receptacle installed.30° 3/4” 512B3N07
POLY WALL BOX w/ANGLE
70° 512C7000 70° poly boxes are not
drilled.  Contact customer
service if factory drilling
is required.
* �Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
Ground Bar 51AA089
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX w/NPT
70° 1/2” 712C7N05
*� Interior volume with